12 CORRIDA SOLIDARIA

Relatério Geral - CA 2,5 - Todos

Coloc.

1

Num.

864

851
865
867
855
856
861
869

870

Nome

WALKYRIA MARICA MACIEL DA
FONSECA

MARCELLA DE ANDRADE CARDOSO
GLAUCIANA BERALDO GONCALVES
ERENILDO MOTTA DA SILVA JUNIOR
NELI CORREA LOPES

ANDREIA AGUIAR

ALINE BRAGA RAMOS

MARIA DE LOS ANGELES GONZALEZ
BERNAL

MARIO APOLINAR LOPEZ VARGAS

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Sx. ldd.
F 44
F 37
F 42
M 34
F 73
F 43
F 40
F 38
M 32

Faixa CI.Fx.

F3539
F4044
M3034
F7099
F4044
F4044
F3539

M3034

Equipe
NAO INFORMADO

PPROG RUN

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Tempo

00:20:12

00:20:50
00:22:31
00:23:17
00:23:47
00:25:23
00:25:22
00:27:47

00:31:39

Pagina:

Liquido
00:19:59
00:20:39
00:22:16
00:23:17
00:23:45
00:25:05
00:25:06
00:27:28

00:31:18



